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Region Commissioners Email

Region 1             Mike Akerstrom akerstrom8-b@hotmail.com

Region 2 Scott Clark sclark3n@aol.com

Region 3 Ed Runne sled7j@earthlink.net

Region 4 John Runne j.runne@hotmail.com

Region 5 Howie Nichols apba113@gmail.com

Region 6 Tom Johnston tjohnston15m@live.com

Region 6 Mark Kurz kampkurz@yahoo.com

Region 6 Brian Mitchell bmitchell@tancapdesigns.com

Region 7  Don Allen dallen@usautoforce.com

Region 7  Ed Hearn edhearn2004@gmail.com

Region 10  Ron Magnuson mgnsnron@aol.com

Region 10  Matt Yarno myarno1041@yahoo.com

Region 11  Steve Wilde swilde7@comcast.net

Region 12  David Hale astronomerdave@gmail.com

Chairman Jeff Brewster jeff_brewster_59s@yahoo.com

President Mark Wheeler mark.wheeler@wmich.edu
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